
Updated on: 2023-09-04
Organizer:
The Baseball Association of Hong Kong, China

Subvention:

Date Day Hours Remarks
1 2023-10-08 Sun 9:00 ~ 12:00 3 Playground BB5RS
2 2023-10-15 Sun 9:00 ~ 12:00 3 Playground BB5RS
3 2023-10-22 Sun 9:00 ~ 12:00 3 Playground BB5RS
4 2023-11-05 Sun 9:00 ~ 12:00 3 Playground BB5RS
5 2023-11-12 Sun 9:00 ~ 12:00 3 Playground BB5RS
6 2023-11-19 Sun 9:00 ~ 12:00 3 Playground BB5RS
7 2023-11-26 Sun 9:00 ~ 12:00 3 Playground BB5RS
8 2023-12-03 Sun 9:00 ~ 12:00 3 Playground BB5RS
9 2023-12-24 Sun 9:00 ~ 12:00 3 Playground BB5RS

10 2023-12-31 Sun 9:00 ~ 12:00 3 Playground BB5RS
11 2024-01-07 Sun 9:00 ~ 12:00 3 Playground BB5RS
12 2024-01-14 Sun 9:00 ~ 12:00 3 Playground BB5RS
13 2024-02-18 Sun 9:00 ~ 12:00 3 Playground BB5RS
14 2024-03-03 Sun 9:00 ~ 12:00 3 Playground BB5RS
15 2024-03-10 Sun 9:00 ~ 12:00 3 Playground BB5RS
16 2024-03-17 Sun 9:00 ~ 12:00 3 Playground BB5RS
17 2024-04-07 Sun 9:00 ~ 12:00 3 Playground BB5RS
18 2024-04-14 Sun 9:00 ~ 12:00 3 Playground BB5RS
19 2024-04-21 Sun 9:00 ~ 12:00 3 Playground BB5RS
20 2024-05-05 Sun 9:00 ~ 12:00 3 Playground BB5RS
21 2024-05-12 Sun 9:00 ~ 12:00 3 Playground BB5RS
22 2024-05-19 Sun 9:00 ~ 12:00 3 Playground BB5RS
23 2024-05-26 Sun 9:00 ~ 12:00 3 Playground BB5RS

Time Venue

Hong Kong Elite Training Programme for BB5 - Baseball5 Regional Squad Training Scheme 
For the period of October 2023 to May 2024

BB5RS
Youth & Open

Block grant subvention by Leisure and Cultural Services Department (LCSD) under Sports Subvention Scheme (Cat. B2)
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